
City of New Meadows

Discharge Monitoring Report

January 2013
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 FLOW END OF PREV. MONTH   1541570 FLOW END OF PREV. MONTH   2452398

1 1/1/2013 Tues

2 1/2/2013 Wed M/C 10 58.7 1543245 167500 46.8 2453779 138100

3 1/3/2013 Thurs M/C 8 0.4 58.9 7.09 11.4 1544049 80400 48.4 7.48 6.7 Clear 2454441 66200 Yes

4 1/4/2013 Fri Clear 0 21.6 1544798 74900 43.2 2455083 64200

5 1/5/2013 Sat

6 1/6/2013 Sun

7 1/7/2013 Mon Snow 12 61.3 1546833 203500 42.8 2456995 191200

8 1/8/2013 Tues Snow 22 45.6 1547505 67200 54.7 2457678 68300

9 1/9/2013 Wed M/C 27 59.7 1548361 85600 56.1 2458574 89600

10 1/10/2013 Thurs Snow 28 52.8 1549064 70300 81.2 2459490 91600

11 1/11/2013 Fri M/C 14 0.4 57.6 7.35 11.8 1549939 87500 52.4 7.28 6.7 Clear 2460405 91500 Yes

12 1/12/2013 Sat

13 1/13/2013 Sun

14 1/14/2013 Mon P/C -2 51.4 1551708 176900 58.8 2462774 236900

15 1/15/2013 Tues P/C 13 0.5 50.1 7.47 12.3 1552305 59700 58.2 7.24 7 Clear 2463616 84200 Yes

16 1/16/2013 Wed Clear -9 46.7 1552864 55900 58.8 2464428 81200

17 1/17/2013 Thurs Clear -10 84.6 1553379 51500 58.2 2465210 78200

18 1/18/2013 Fri Clear -10 41.9 1553884 50500 55.8 2466038 82800

19 1/19/2013 Sat

20 1/20/2013 Sun

21 1/21/2013 Mon

22 1/22/2013 Tues Clear -10 0.5 38.7 7.67 10.6 1555856 197200 55.8 7.21 5.6 Clear 2469304 326600 Yes

23 1/23/2013 Wed P/C 1 41.3 1556280 42400 53.9 2470049 74500

24 1/24/2013 Thurs Snow 27 44.2 1556852 57200 53.7 2470854 80500

25
1/25/2013 Fri

Rain/

Snow
32 42.7 1557441 58900 51.6 2471580 72600

26 1/26/2013 Sat

27 1/27/2013 Sun

28 1/28/2013 Mon Snow 16 56.8 1559830 238900 61.5 2474811 323100

29 1/29/2013 Tues Snow 24 56.1 1560573 74300 77.3 2475813 100200

30 1/30/2013 Wed Snow 28 0.4 62.3 7 12.4 1561262 68900 67.3 7.23 10.1 Clear 2476805 99200 Yes

31 1/31/2013 Thurs
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